HL-180R9
59 South State Ave., Indianapolis, IN 46201 | (p) 317.916.4274  (tf) 877.665.5666  (f) 317.639.4279 | www.hornerlighting.com
Please visit our website for a complete listing and to learn more about certified Horner Lighting products.
ENTERPRISE SERIES ROAD LIGHTS
ETG-R40 ETG-R60 ETG-R80 ETG-R150, ETG-R200
BENEFITS:
n	 Dimmable option
n	 Longer lifetime

3
4
5 6
2
7
8
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:
MODEL WEIGHT DIMENSIONS CRI CCT
LUMENS
*estimate
TOTAL
WATTS
LUMENS/
WATTS
L90 L70
ETG-R300 20.0 lbs. 36”L x 13”W x 5”H 70 5000K 40,500* 300 135 – –
ETG-R200 14.0 lbs. 29”L x 11”W x 3.5”H 70 5000K 28,000 200 140 50,000 hrs 180,000 hrs
ETG-R150 14.0 lbs. 29”L x 11”W x 3.5”H 70 5000K 22,500 150 150 – –
ETG-R80 9.0 lbs. 24”L x 9”W x 3.5”H 70 5000K 12,000 80 150 60,000 hrs 210,000 hrs
ETG-R60 5.0 lbs. 19”L x 7”W x 3.5”H 70 5000K 7,200* 60 120 – –
ETG-R40 3.5 lbs. 16”L x 7”W x 2.25”H 70 5000K 4,987 40 120 32,000 hrs 110,000 hrs
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION:
MODEL
ON/OFF
120~277 VAC